
Cyprus League Men - Phase 1 Round Robin
Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no. 5 Day: 1 24 Oct 2025
20.00.00

City: Dheryneia Country:
Hall: Dheryneia Hall DHERYNEIA

ANAGENNISIS DHERYNIAS ANORTHOSIS FamagustaA B

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

ANAGENNISIS RA Start: 20.00 ANORTHOSIS Famagusta SB End: 20.30
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

10 17 5 8 3 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 5 7 12 10 6 11 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

6
17:19
17:20

'' T ''
16:19
17:21

4
24:21

'' T ''
21:19

X 1 2 3 4 6 0 2 3 4 6 7
8 10 12 14 15 16 9 12 14 15 17 19

17 19 20 21 21 22 23 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

ANORTHOSIS Famagusta RB Start: 20.33 ANAGENNISIS SA End: 20.58
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 5 7 12 10 6 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

17 5 8 3 13 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

15
15:9

'' T ''

14
5:10

12:20

6
10:17

'' T ''
5:9

X 1 3 5 7 10 0 1 2 4 5 6
11 13 15 16 17 18 7 8 9 10 11 12
20 21 24 25 14 15 18

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

ANAGENNISIS RA Start: 21.01 ANORTHOSIS Famagusta SB End: 21.24
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
8 17 5 6 3 13 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

5 7 12 10 15 11 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

'' T ''

4
9:14

1
10:18

14
10:19

'' T ''
9:10
9:12

X 1 3 4 6 7 2 3 5 6 7 9
15 20 25 10 11

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

ANORTHOSIS Famagusta RB Start: 21.27 ANAGENNISIS SA End: 21.58
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

11 5 7 12 10 15 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22 17 5 6 3 13 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

4
21:24

1
21:24

'' T ''
19:21
20:23

10
22:20
24:21

'' T ''
9:11
24:21

X 1 3 4 5 6 0 2 4 5 6 7
8 11 12 13 15 16 9 10 12 14 15 17

17 18 19 20 22 18 19 21 24 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

ANORTHOSIS SB Start: 22.01 ANAGENNISIS RA End: 22.22
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
5 7 12 10 15 11 1

2
3

8 17 5 6 3 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

1
2:5

'' T ''
2:6

10
9:7

9:10

16
11:10
11:11

'' T ''
9:7
9:9

0 1 2 3 X 2 3 6 8 9
11 13 15

C
h
a
n
g
e

ANORTHOSIS Points at Change 3:8
I II III IV V VI Points
5 7 12 10 15 11 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12

1
2:5

4
6:9

'' T ''
2:6

11:13

0 1 2 3 5 10
11 12

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

D A 4 21:20
17 A 4 21:20

ANAGENNISIS DHERYNIASA ANORTHOSIS Famagusta B
N Name of the player N Name of the player
1 ERAY SALIM
2 MBEIS NIKOLAS
3 HALAGAHU PIERRE
5 SABYNICH ARTUR
6 MAXIM ZUMBCOV
8 THEOFANOUS ANTONIS

10 SIAPANIS MARIOS
13 KOSTIC LUCA
14 KARAISKOS ANDREAS
16 BRUSENCOV ILIA
17 STRAHINJA KLJAJIC
18 PAPAYIANNIS ZINONAS

1 CHRISTOFOROU GIORGOS
4 PASTELLAS ORESTIS
5 JANSONS JANIS
6 CHRYSOSTOMOU GEORGIOS
7 SAUSS ROMANS

10 VJATKINS JEVGENIJS
11 CHRISTOFOROU ANDREAS
12 JEREMIE MURRAY
14 ARUTYUNYAN RAFAEL
15 KONTOS IOANNIS

LIBERO
L1 7 PAPAIOANNOU CHRISTOS
L2 15 KOURMOUZOS PANTELIS

L 18 CHARALAMBIDES NIKOLAS

OFFICIALS
C MILAN ILIC

AC ZANIS ANDREAS
AC2 KARAYIANNIS ANDREAS
O COUMIS IACOVOS

C KAMPERIDES KYRIACOS
AC CHRISTOFI ANTONIS
PH SOFOKLEOUS LOUCAS
O KARPATHAKIS CONSTANTINOS

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2025.10.04

GIATROS AGONA : Maria TziortziFRONTISTIS ANORTHOSIS : BandulaGYMNASIARCHOS :KOUMI 
CHRYSOSTOMOS

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 2 0 21 1 '30 25 1 1 1
1 3 0 18 2 '25 25 1 1 0
0 0 1 25 3 '23 11 0 3 2
2 2 1 25 4 '31 22 0 2 2
2 4 1 15 5 '21 12 0 2 2
7 11 3 104 '130 95 2 9 7

Start End Duration

20.00 22.22 02.22
WINNER: ANAGENNISIS 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Flouris Isaak
2° Koukounis Demetres

Scorer STEKA FLORA CYP
Assistant MARCOU  ANDRI CYP
Challenge  

SARANTIS  PANICOS - 1 Lines 2 -  
MARCOU  MARCOU - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


