

ANAGENNSIS DHERYNIAS (A) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta (B)

Service Order		(A) ANAGENNSIS Start: 20.00 R							(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta End: 20.30 S						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		10	17	5	8	3	13	/	5	7	12	10	6	11	/
Substitutes	No. of player	(6)							4						
		17:19							24:21						
Score at change		17:20							15:9						
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	2	3	4	6	/	0	2	3	4	6	7	/
	2°	8	10	12	14	15	16	"T"	9	12	14	15	17	19	"T"
	3°	17	19	20	21			16:19	21	22	23	25			21:19
	4°							17:21							

Service Order		(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta Start: 20.33 R							(A) ANAGENNSIS End: 20.58 S						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		11	5	7	12	10	6	/	17	5	8	3	13	10	/
Substitutes	No. of player	(14)							6						
		5:10							10:17						
Score at change		12:20							10:17						
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	3	5	7	10	/	0	1	2	4	5	6	/
	2°	11	13	15	16	17	18	"T"	7	8	9	10	11	12	"T"
	3°	20	21	24	25			15:9	14	15	18				5:9
	4°														

Service Order		(A) ANAGENNSIS Start: 21.01 R							(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta End: 21.24 S						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		8	17	5	6	3	13	/	5	7	12	10	15	11	/
Substitutes	No. of player								4 1 14						
									9:14 10:18 10:19						
Score at change															
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	3	4	6	7	/	2	3	5	6	7	9	/
	2°	15	20	25				"T"	10	11					"T"
	3°														9:10
	4°														9:12

Service Order		(B) ANORTHOSIS Famagusta Start: 21.27 R							(A) ANAGENNSIS End: 21.58 S						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		11	5	7	12	10	15	/	17	5	6	3	13	8	/
Substitutes	No. of player								(10)						
									22:20						
Score at change									24:21						
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	3	4	5	6	/	0	2	4	5	6	7	/
	2°	8	11	12	13	15	16	"T"	9	10	12	14	15	17	"T"
	3°	17	18	19	20	22		19:21	18	19	21	24	25		9:11
	4°							20:23							24:21

Service Order		(B) ANORTHOSIS Start: 22.01 S							(A) ANAGENNSIS End: 22.22 R						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		5	7	12	10	15	11	/	8	17	5	6	3	13	/
Substitutes	No. of player								(10) (16)						
									9:7 11:10						
Score at change									9:10 11:11						
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	2	3			/	X	2	3	6	8	9	/
	2°	0	1					"T"	11	13	15				"T"
	3°							2:6							9:7
	4°														9:9

Service Order		ANORTHOSIS Points at Change 3:8						
No. of Starting player		I	II	III	IV	V	VI	Points
		5	7	12	10	15	11	/
Substitutes	No. of player							
		1 4						
Score at change		2:5 6:9						
Service Rounds	1°	X	1	2	3	5	10	/
	2°	0	1					"T"
	3°	11	12					2:6
	4°							11:13

(A) ANAGENNSIS DHERYNIAS		ANORTHOSIS Famagusta (B)	
N	Name of the player	N	Name of the player
1	ERAY SALIM	1	CHRISTOFOROU GIORGOS
2	MBEIS NIKOLAS	4	PASTELLAS ORESTIS
3	HALAGAHU PIERRE	5	JANSONS JANIS
5	SABYNICH ARTUR	6	CHRYSOSTOMOU GEORGIOS
6	MAXIM ZUMBCOV	7	SAUSS ROMANS
8	THEOFANOUS ANTONIS	10	VJATKINS JEVGENIJS
10	SIAPANIS MARIOS	11	CHRISTOFOROU ANDREAS
13	KOSTIC LUCA	12	JEREMIE MURRAY
14	KARAISKOS ANDREAS	14	ARUTYUNYAN RAFAEL
16	BRUSENCOV ILIA	15	KONTOS IOANNIS
17	STRAHINJA KLJAJIC		
18	PAPAYIANNIS ZINONAS		

LIBERO	
L1	(7) PAPAIOANNOU CHRISTOS
L2	15 KOURMOUZOS PANTELIS
L	(18) CHARALAMBIDES NIKOLAS

SANCTIONS		Improper Request	Request			
W	P	E	D	A/B	Set	Score
D				A	4	21:20
17				A	4	21:20

Remarks:

GIATROS AGONA : Maria TziortziFRONTISTIS ANORTHOSIS : BandulaGYMNASIARCHOS :KOUMI
CHRYSOSTOMOS



APPROVAL			
Referees	Name	Country	Signature
1°	Flouris Isaak		
2°	Koukounis Demetres		
Scorer	STEKA FLORA	CYP	
Assistant	MARCOU ANDRI	CYP	
Challenge			
SARANTIS PANICOS - 1		Lines	2 -
MARCOU MARCOU - 3		Judges	4 -
		A	B
		Team Captain	

RESULTS									
Team A					Team B				
T	S	W	P	Set	Time	P	W	S	T
2	2	0	21	1	'30	25	1	1	1
1	3	0	18	2	'25	25	1	1	0
0	0	1	25	3	'23	11	0	3	2
2	2	1	25	4	'31	22	0	2	2
2	4	1	15	5	'21	12	0	2	2
7	11	3	104		'130	95	2	9	7
Start		End		Duration					
20.00		22.22		02.22					
WINNER: ANAGENNSIS					3 - 2				

OFFICIALS			
C	MILAN ILIC	C	KAMPERIDES KYRIACOS
AC	ZANIS ANDREAS	AC	CHRISTOFI ANTONIS
AC2	KARAYIANNIS ANDREAS	PH	SOFOKLEOUS LOUCAS
O	COUMIS IACOVOS	O	KARPATHAKIS CONSTANTINOS
SIGNATURES			
Team Captain: ***		Team Captain: ***	
Coach:		Coach:	

Software by Genius Sports Italy